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Regional Provider Engagement Managers

Merritt Senters
p: 615.788.5568
e: Merritt.Senters@evicore.com

Cherryl Bozeman
p: 800.918.8924 ext. 22884
e: CBozeman@evicore.com

Jennifer Mason
p: 615.519.7496
e: Jmason@evicore.com

Lisa Mekkelsen
p: 843.949.0022
e: Lisa.Mekkelsen@evicore.com

Kellie Thompson
p: 800.918.8924 ext. 27658
e: Kellie.Thompson@evicore.com

Patricia Allen
p: 800.918.8924 ext. 24176
e: Pallen@evicore.com

Scott Jarrett
p: 615.487.8129
e: Scott.Jarrett@evicore.com

Chris Plante
p: 912-312-2007
e: Cplante@evicore.com

Michael Morgan
p: 615-468-4000 ext. 27165
e: Michael.Morgan@evicore.com


